

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-3015(001), HSIP-1670(002), HSIP-2012(002)

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS IN WAKE COUNTY

SR 2000 (OLD FALLS OF NEUSE RD) AT WAKEFIELD PLANTATION IN WAKE COUNTY

			ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.			CAROLINA POWER & SIGNALIZATION INC		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	
			SALISBURY, NC			FAYETTEVILLE, NC		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18850.59		20590.00		24360.00
0002	4078000000-E	903 SUPPORT, 2-LB STL U-CHAN	10 EA	124.40	1244.00	135.00	1350.00	100.00	1000.00
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	18 EA	185.67	3342.06	275.00	4950.00	55.00	990.00
0004	4154000000-N	907 STOCKPILE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	4 EA	45.71	182.84	40.00	160.00	55.00	220.00
0005	4237000000-N	907 STOCKPILE SIGN, D, E, F	2 EA	65.06	130.12	40.00	80.00	55.00	110.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5677.05		6500.00		14536.10
0007	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,270 LF	1.77	4017.90	1.60	3632.00	1.40	3178.00
0008	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,420 LF	9.08	12893.60	8.00	11360.00	9.15	12993.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	24 EA	3.61	86.64	220.00	5280.00	115.00	2760.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	700 LF	1.33	931.00	1.25	875.00	0.60	420.00
0011	4875000000-N	1205 REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	3 EA	17.99	53.97	75.00	225.00	115.00	345.00
0012	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	12 EA	743.71	8924.52	890.00	10680.00	870.00	10440.00
0013	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	6,200 LF	2.38	14756.00	2.98	18476.00	1.75	10850.00
0014	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	39 EA	745.50	29074.50	750.00	29250.00	695.00	27105.00
0015	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	919.98	1839.96	990.00	1980.00	895.00	1790.00
0016	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	1 EA	1260.97	1260.97	1050.00	1050.00	1235.00	1235.00
0017	7252000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	250 LF	3.46	865.00	3.25	812.50	3.45	862.50
0018	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,200 LF	3.84	4608.00	3.50	4200.00	3.15	3780.00
0019	7279000000-E	1715 TRACER WIRE	2,938 LF	0.69	2027.22	0.60	1762.80	0.60	1762.80
0020	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	665 LF	23.64	15720.60	13.50	8977.50	29.65	19717.25
0021	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	2,515 LF	5.13	12901.95	6.75	16976.25	5.80	14587.00
0022	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2,2"))	1,373 LF	6.18	8485.14	7.25	9954.25	7.00	9611.00
0023	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (3,2"))	25 LF	7.43	185.75	12.00	300.00	9.45	236.25
0024	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (1,2"))	550 LF	15.67	8618.50	17.00	9350.00	12.00	6600.00
0025	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (2,2"))	755 LF	17.88	13499.40	18.75	14156.25	15.00	11325.00
0026	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	36 EA	232.77	8379.72	170.00	6120.00	270.00	9720.00
0027	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	9 EA	407.14	3664.26	495.00	4455.00	460.00	4140.00
0028	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	9 EA	979.14	8812.26	675.00	6075.00	950.00	8550.00
0029	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	18 EA	664.13	11954.34	245.00	4410.00	470.00	8460.00
0030	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	174.69	349.38	195.00	390.00	215.00	430.00
0031	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	3 EA	287.17	861.51	250.00	750.00	330.00	990.00
0032	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	11 EA	546.77	6014.47	370.00	4070.00	560.00	6160.00
0033	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	2 EA	611.60	1223.20	420.00	840.00	595.00	1190.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,950 LF	5.30	15635.00	5.10	15045.00	6.15	18142.50
0035	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	5,850 LF	1.46	8541.00	1.19	6961.50	1.25	7312.50
0036	7516000000-E	1730 COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (12)	1,900 LF	2.19	4161.00	2.25	4275.00	2.10	3990.00

JAN 11, 2017 03:14 PM

WAKE

TIP NO SS-4905CS, W-5601EZ, W-5601FE, W-5601FG

44900.3.1, 50138.3.157, 50138.3.162, 50138.3.164

2:00 PM 2 / 4 002

JAN 11 2017 DE00182  
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-3015(001), HSIP-1670(002), HSIP-2012(002)

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS IN WAKE COUNTY

SR 2000 (OLD FALLS OF NEUSE RD) AT WAKEFIELD PLANTATION IN WAKE COUNTY

		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.			CAROLINA POWER & SIGNALIZATION INC		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.						
		SALISBURY, NC			FAYETTEVILLE, NC		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL						
0037	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (48)	1,908	LF	2.75	5247.00	2.60	4960.80	2.70	5151.60		
0038	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	1,045	LF	2.40	2508.00	2.25	2351.25	2.10	2194.50		
0039	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	3	EA	1598.03	4794.09	1800.00	5400.00	1630.00	4890.00		
0040	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	2	EA	1514.87	3029.74	1700.00	3400.00	1545.00	3090.00		
0041	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	4	EA	1542.59	6170.36	1750.00	7000.00	1575.00	6300.00		
0042	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	4	EA	112.24	448.96	125.00	500.00	95.00	380.00		
0043	7576000000-N	SP	METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE	4	EA	1622.78	6491.12	8500.00	34000.00	6920.00	27680.00		
0044	7590000000-N	SP	DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2	EA	15158.84	30317.68	15000.00	30000.00	15740.00	31480.00		
0045	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	6	EA	1668.29	10009.74	950.00	5700.00	810.00	4860.00		
0046	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	28	CY	903.57	25299.96	745.00	20860.00	1065.00	29820.00		
0047	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	2	EA	127.61	255.22	350.00	700.00	35.00	70.00		
0048	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	1	EA	354.49	354.49	375.00	375.00	360.00	360.00		
0049	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	3	EA	987.56	2962.68	1100.00	3300.00	1330.00	3990.00		
0050	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	9	EA	1671.62	15044.58	1450.00	13050.00	1955.00	17595.00		
0051	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	4	EA	1133.08	4532.32	600.00	2400.00	1430.00	5720.00		
0052	7686000000-N	1752	CONDUIT ENTR INTO EXT FOUND	2	EA	688.98	1377.96	500.00	1000.00	570.00	1140.00		
0053	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	3	EA	13089.21	39267.63	10950.00	32850.00	13465.00	40395.00		
0054	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	13	EA	114.74	1491.62	89.00	1157.00	150.00	1950.00		
0055	7852000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2)	5	EA	266.06	1330.30	200.00	1000.00	315.00	1575.00		
0056	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	3	EA	643.29	1929.87	350.00	1050.00	315.00	945.00		
0057	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (ETHERNET EDGE SWITCH)	4	EA	1366.54	5466.16	1800.00	7200.00	1380.00	5520.00		
0058	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (NEMA TS-2, TYPE 1 CABINET, BASE MTD 2070LN2 CONTROLLER)	1	EA	19337.72	19337.72	17800.00	17800.00	20460.00	20460.00		
		CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	427440.62		TOTAL	432373.10		TOTAL	465465.00
		ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	427440.62		SUB-TOTAL	432373.10		SUB-TOTAL	465465.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-3015(001), HSIP-1670(002), HSIP-2012(002)  
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS IN WAKE COUNTY  
SR 2000 (OLD FALLS OF NEUSE RD) AT WAKEFIELD PLANTATION IN WAKE COUNTY

			FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC		BROOKS BERRY HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC.		
			FAYETTEVILLE, NC		MABLETON, GA		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18500.00		25000.00
0002	4078000000-E	903 SUPPORT, 2-LB STL U-CHAN	10 EA	104.95	1049.50	45.15	451.50
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	18 EA	151.20	2721.60	115.00	2070.00
0004	4154000000-N	907 STOCKPILE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	4 EA	35.00	140.00	15.00	60.00
0005	4237000000-N	907 STOCKPILE SIGN, D, E, F	2 EA	35.00	70.00	35.00	70.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		8500.00		55000.00
0007	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,270 LF	1.54	3495.80	1.35	3064.50
0008	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,420 LF	8.65	12283.00	9.05	12851.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	24 EA	215.00	5160.00	150.55	3613.20
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	700 LF	1.12	784.00	0.60	420.00
0011	4875000000-N	1205 REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	3 EA	58.00	174.00	113.00	339.00
0012	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	12 EA	825.00	9900.00	637.00	7644.00
0013	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	6,200 LF	3.98	24676.00	1.80	11160.00
0014	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	39 EA	824.00	32136.00	750.00	29250.00
0015	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	988.00	1976.00	850.00	1700.00
0016	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	1 EA	1200.00	1200.00	1250.00	1250.00
0017	7252000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	250 LF	3.50	875.00	3.75	937.50
0018	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,200 LF	4.05	4860.00	8.00	9600.00
0019	7279000000-E	1715 TRACER WIRE	2,938 LF	0.75	2203.50	0.65	1909.70
0020	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	665 LF	18.50	12302.50	36.25	24106.25
0021	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1,2"))	2,515 LF	6.50	16347.50	9.00	22635.00
0022	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2,2"))	1,373 LF	7.00	9611.00	13.15	18054.95
0023	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (3,2"))	25 LF	10.00	250.00	17.10	427.50
0024	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (1,2"))	550 LF	19.00	10450.00	13.50	7425.00
0025	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (2,2"))	755 LF	19.50	14722.50	16.55	12495.25
0026	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	36 EA	340.00	12240.00	300.50	10818.00
0027	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	9 EA	515.00	4635.00	546.00	4914.00
0028	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	9 EA	924.00	8316.00	1250.00	11250.00
0029	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	18 EA	318.00	5724.00	345.00	6210.00
0030	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	325.00	650.00	145.00	290.00
0031	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	3 EA	950.00	2850.00	180.00	540.00
0032	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	11 EA	428.00	4708.00	430.00	4730.00
0033	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	2 EA	528.00	1056.00	365.00	730.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,950 LF	5.34	15753.00	6.35	18732.50
0035	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	5,850 LF	1.58	9243.00	1.00	5850.00
0036	7516000000-E	1730 COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (12)	1,900 LF	2.07	3933.00	2.10	3990.00

JAN 11, 2017 03:14 PM

WAKE

TIP NO SS-4905CS, W-5601EZ, W-5601FE, W-5601FG

44900.3.1, 50138.3.157, 50138.3.162, 50138.3.164

2:00 PM 4 / 4 002

JAN 11 2017 DE00182  
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-3015(001), HSIP-1670(002), HSIP-2012(002)  
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS IN WAKE COUNTY  
SR 2000 (OLD FALLS OF NEUSE RD) AT WAKEFIELD PLANTATION IN WAKE COUNTY

				FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC	BROOKS BERRY HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC. MABLETON, GA			
0037	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (48)	1,908 LF	2.58	4922.64	2.70	5151.60
0038	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	1,045 LF	2.07	2163.15	2.10	2194.50
0039	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	3 EA	1850.00	5550.00	1610.00	4830.00
0040	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	2 EA	1850.00	3700.00	1525.00	3050.00
0041	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	4 EA	1850.00	7400.00	1555.00	6220.00
0042	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	4 EA	100.00	400.00	75.00	300.00
0043	7576000000-N	SP	METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE	4 EA	10078.00	40312.00	7000.00	28000.00
0044	7590000000-N	SP	DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2 EA	22472.80	44945.60	15000.00	30000.00
0045	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	6 EA	1250.00	7500.00	1350.00	8100.00
0046	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	28 CY	825.00	23100.00	725.00	20300.00
0047	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	2 EA	200.00	400.00	1000.00	2000.00
0048	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	1 EA	450.00	450.00	350.00	350.00
0049	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	3 EA	988.00	2964.00	950.00	2850.00
0050	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	9 EA	1488.00	13392.00	1500.00	13500.00
0051	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	4 EA	950.00	3800.00	850.00	3400.00
0052	7686000000-N	1752	CONDUIT ENTR INTO EXT FOUND	2 EA	400.00	800.00	650.00	1300.00
0053	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	3 EA	14280.00	42840.00	14250.00	42750.00
0054	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	13 EA	150.00	1950.00	150.00	1950.00
0055	7852000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (NEMA TS-2)	5 EA	488.00	2440.00	275.00	1375.00
0056	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	3 EA	384.00	1152.00	375.00	1125.00
0057	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (ETHERNET EDGE SWITCH)	4 EA	4825.00	19300.00	1785.00	7140.00
0058	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (NEMA TS-2, TYPE 1 CABINET, BASE MTD 2070LN2 CONTROLLER)	1 EA	19840.00	19840.00	19845.00	19845.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	512817.29	TOTAL	525319.95
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	512817.29	SUB-TOTAL	525319.95
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
			ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	1		427440.62		
			CAROLINA POWER & SIGNALIZATION INC	2		432373.10		
			TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	3		465465.00		
			FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	4		512817.29		
			BROOKS BERRY HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC.	5		525319.95		